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M E M O R A N D U M  
To: 

 
Hillsborough County Employees 
Department Heads 
Elected Officials  

From: 
 
Sally Sullivan 
HR Manager 

 

Subject:  2024 Holiday Schedule Date: November 6, 2023 

 
The Hillsborough County Board of Commissioners has approved the following days to recognize as 
holidays for the calendar year 2024.  Please refer to Hillsborough County Policies and Procedures 
or your Collective Bargaining Agreement for more information and to confirm those applicable to 
your position. 
 
New Year’s Day  Monday January 1, 2024 
Martin Luther King Day Monday January 15, 2024 
President’s Day Monday February 19, 2024 
Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024 
Independence Day  Thursday July 4, 2024 
Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024 
Rosh Hashanah * Thursday October 3, 2024 
Yom Kippur * - Recognized Friday  October 11, 2024 
Columbus Day Monday October 14, 2024 
Veteran’s Day  Monday November 11, 2024 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2024 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 29, 2024 
Christmas Day  Wednesday December 25, 2024 
 
Employees observing the above starred holidays shall not be granted holiday leave for Christmas 

Day and New Year’s Day. 

Human Resources Manager 
Sally Sullivan 
Telephone 

(603) 351-3852 

Fax 
(603) 624-4263 

 


